
STARTERS

MENÚMENÚ

SALADS
-House Special Salad
  Fresh tomato with basil pesto, arugula,  
  and fresh burrata.

-Caesar Salad
  Escarole, parmesan cheese, croutons,            
breaded chicken fillet, and homemade 
caesar dressing.

-Russian Salad 
  Salmon and Prawns

-Warm Seafood Salad
  Vegetables , mustard sauce, and honey         
with modena vinegar.

Tuna Tartare on Toast
Mussels “Tigres”  (each)
Spicy Potatoes
Cod Roe
Broken Eggs with Iberian  Ham  

Wrinkled Potatoes
Cheese Board 
Padron Peppers
Garlic Prawns
Fried Smoked  Cheese
Chicken Croquettes 
Iberian Ham Croquettes
Boletus and Truffle Croquettes
Cod and Spinach Croquettes

14,90€

7,50€ 
15,90€ 
7,50€ 
11,90€ 
8,90€ 
7,50€ 
9,90€
9,90€
9,90€

ANZ ELO
DELICACIES

7,00€

2,95€

14,90€
12,90€

13,90€ 

12,90€ 

11,90€ 

15,90€



SEA DISHES

MENÚMENÚ

SWEET INDULGENCES

ANZ ELO MEATS 

EXTRAS

Cheesecake 
Apple pie
Brownie with Ice Cream
Uruguayan Dessert

Bread 
Tumaca
Melted Delight

5,50€
6,50€
5,90€
6,00€

1,80€

Iberian Secret
Beef Tenderloin
Cachopo
Chiken Tenderloin Strips

Saharan Calamari
Fried Octopus
Mussels Carmela
Galician Octopus 
Grilled Saharan Baby Squid 

 17,00€  
 18,00€ 
 11,90€ 
 18,90€ 
 14,90€ 

18,50€
19,90€ 
23,00€ 
11,90€ 


